

---

## MATERIALE ELECTRICE

I.D.: 44850672

---

Data publicarii	12.12.19	Coduri CPV	31681410-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 8.365,97 RON - 8.365,97 RON

---

Descriere: Materiale electrice ,cantitati 1 PANEL LED 50W BUC 10 84.03 840.34 2 KIT PANEL LED BUC 10 37.82 378.15 3 CLEME PE SIR 10MM BUC 3 5.88 17.65 4 CLEME PE SIR 6MM BUC 3 5.04 15.13 5 CLEME PE SIR 4MM BUC 3 3.78 11.34 6 CLEME PE SIR 2,5 MM BUC 4 3.36 13.45 7 CLEMA CDD45 BUC 60 7.98 478.99 8 BRATARA FIXARE SE4 BUC 19 15.97 303.36 9 BEC PLL 36W BUC 25 15.13 378.15 10 STARTER S10 BUC 25 1.51 37.82 11 BEC LED 18W BUC 40 28.57 1142.86 12 LAMPA STRADALA 30W BUC 20 205.88 4117.65 13 BRATARA FIXARE SE10 BUC 10 19.33 193.28 14 BRAT LAMPA BUC 20 15.97 319.33 15 BANDA IZOLIERA BUC 10 2.10 21.01 16 FASETE 3.9\*290 BUC 100 0.13 13.45 17 CABLU FY 2.5 ML 100 0.84 84.03

---